
2018 ST Patty 10K 

March 17, 2018 

Clarkston WA 

 

OVERALL RESULTS 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  156   Jack Mountain             MOSCOW, ID             29 M   37:06               

   2.  151   Jane Hewett               JUILETTA, ID           48 F   40:59               

   3.  363   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           56 M   42:48               

   4.  446   Esteban Bastidas          LEWISTON, ID           26 M   44:34               

   5.  399   Travis Schwenne           GENESEE, ID            27 M   45:06               

   6.  441   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           28 F   45:18               

   7.  453   Chase Palmer              LEWISTON, ID           27 M   46:20               

   8.  107   Biller Keller             LEWISTON, ID           34 M   47:07               

   9.  127   Brian Hall                LEWISTON, ID           43 M   47:40               

  10.  443   Jeffrey Ober              LEWISTON, ID           50 M   48:39               

  11.  177   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             60 M   48:56               

  12.  436   Ted Sharpe                CLARKSTON, WA          53 M   49:06               

  13.  455   Michael McLachlan         CLARKSTON, WA          33 M   49:12               

  14.  452   Bret Christensen          LEWISTON, ID           51 M   49:39               

  15.  137   Mike Olin                 PULLMAN, WA            59 M   49:45               

  16.  112   David Ting                MOSCOW, ID             45 M   50:10               

  17.  464   Christopher Huff          LEWISTON, ID           35 M   50:12               

  18.  113   Tricia Spence             MOSCOW, ID             44 F   50:22               

  19.  469   Cara Hawkins-Jedlicka     PULLMAN, WA            30 F   50:35               

  20.  108   Tyson Lemm                CLARKSTON, WA          43 M   50:45               

  21.  478   Maren Mossman             PULLMAN, WA            28 F   51:55               

  22.  173   Jeff Marshall             CLARKSTON, WA          41 M   51:56               

  23.  160   Wendy Rimmelspcher        CLARKSTON, ID          54 F   52:46               

  24.  159   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             33 F   52:49               

  25.  158   Shannon Miller            COLTON, WA             35 F   52:50               

  26.  456   Kalene McLachlan          CLARKSTON, WA          35 F   54:01               

  27.  163   Shantel McNanee           CLARKSTON, WA          22 F   54:05               

  28.  466   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            48 F   54:43               

  29.  465   Tamara Huff               LEWISTON, ID           35 F   54:51               

  30.  143   Andrew Tias               NEZPERCE, ID           30 M   54:59               

  31.  138   Michael Atchison          CLARKSTON, WA          37 M   55:26               

  32.  153   Kathy Roberts             LEWISTON, ID           56 F   55:26               

  33.  370   Ward Falk                 LEWISTON, ID           38 M   55:34               

  34.  365   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           51 F   57:01               

  35.  145   Dustin Meisner            LEWISTON, ID           32 M   57:16               

  36.  378   Bob Simpson               SAINT JOHN, WA         65 M   58:09               

  37.  119   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          66 M   58:43               

  38.  162   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          53 F   59:05               

  39.  140   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           56 M 1:00:54               

  40.  361   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          56 F 1:01:33               

  41.  376   Jessica Dice              MOSCOW, ID             31 F 1:01:57               

  42.  166   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, ID          55 M 1:01:58               

  43.  470   Kate Barnes               TROY, ID               44 F 1:05:21               

  44.  141   Jean Wilcoxon             LEWISTON, ID           57 F 1:05:23               

  45.  461   Maddy Hull                MOSCOW, ID             21 F 1:06:36               

  46.  459   Michelle Eberhardt        LEWISTON, ID           44 F 1:06:47               

  47.  362   John Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            71 M 1:07:35               

  48.  359   Stacey Kinnick            LEWISTON, ID           42 F 1:07:43               

  49.  468   Tabitha Dole              POST FALLS, ID         29 F 1:07:57               

  50.  139   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               51 F 1:07:57               

  51.  462   Tamara Hull               MOSCOW, ID             47 F 1:09:09               

  52.  121   Shelby Ledbetter          COLFAX, WA             29 F 1:10:57               

  53.  120   David Ledbetter           COLFAX, WA             29 M 1:10:57               

  54.  144   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           36 F 1:11:14               

  55.  157   Jen Goerstzen             JOSEPH, OR             44 F 1:11:33               

  56.  377   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 1:11:56               

  57.  152   Heather Pettit            GENESEE, ID            31 F 1:17:12               

  58.  129   Thomas Callery            LEWISTON, ID           65 M 1:18:23               

  59.  400   Mary Schwenne             GENESEE, ID            66 F 1:21:16               

  60.  150   Phyllis Kanikkeberg       GENESEE, ID            75 F 1:26:08               

  61.  183   Linsay Ward               KENKICK, ID            37 F 1:26:30               

  62.  185   Courtney Reahder          LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:26:31               

  63.  161   Rene Johnston             LEWISTON, ID           47 F 1:28:02               

Christine
Striders



2018 ST Patty 10K 

March 17, 2018 

Clarkston WA 

 

                      OVERALL FEMALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  151   Jane Hewett               JUILETTA, ID           48 F   40:59  6:36 

   2.  441   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           28 F   45:18  7:18 

   3.  113   Tricia Spence             MOSCOW, ID             44 F   50:22  8:07 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  163   Shantel McNanee           CLARKSTON, WA          22 F   54:05  8:43 

   2.  461   Maddy Hull                MOSCOW, ID             21 F 1:06:36 10:44 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  441   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           28 F   45:18  7:18 

   2.  478   Maren Mossman             PULLMAN, WA            28 F   51:55  8:22 

   3.  468   Tabitha Dole              POST FALLS, ID         29 F 1:07:57 10:56 

   4.  121   Shelby Ledbetter          COLFAX, WA             29 F 1:10:57 11:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  469   Cara Hawkins-Jedlicka     PULLMAN, WA            30 F   50:35  8:09 

   2.  159   Kasey Wolf                COLTON, WA             33 F   52:49  8:30 

   3.  376   Jessica Dice              MOSCOW, ID             31 F 1:01:57  9:59 

   4.  152   Heather Pettit            GENESEE, ID            31 F 1:17:12 12:26 

   5.  185   Courtney Reahder          LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:26:31 13:56 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  158   Shannon Miller            COLTON, WA             35 F   52:50  8:31 

   2.  456   Kalene McLachlan          CLARKSTON, WA          35 F   54:01  8:42 

   3.  465   Tamara Huff               LEWISTON, ID           35 F   54:51  8:50 

   4.  144   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           36 F 1:11:14 11:28 

   5.  183   Linsay Ward               KENKICK, ID            37 F 1:26:30 13:56 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  113   Tricia Spence             MOSCOW, ID             44 F   50:22  8:07 

   2.  470   Kate Barnes               TROY, ID               44 F 1:05:21 10:31 

   3.  459   Michelle Eberhardt        LEWISTON, ID           44 F 1:06:47 10:45 

   4.  359   Stacey Kinnick            LEWISTON, ID           42 F 1:07:43 10:54 

   5.  157   Jen Goerstzen             JOSEPH, OR             44 F 1:11:33 11:31 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  151   Jane Hewett               JUILETTA, ID           48 F   40:59  6:36 

   2.  466   Cheryl Gerhart            OROFINO, ID            48 F   54:43  8:49 

   3.  462   Tamara Hull               MOSCOW, ID             47 F 1:09:09 11:08 

   4.  161   Rene Johnston             LEWISTON, ID           47 F 1:28:02 14:10 

                                                                     Page 1 
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 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  160   Wendy Rimmelspcher        CLARKSTON, ID          54 F   52:46  8:30 

   2.  365   Megan Wilson              NEZPERCE, ID           51 F   57:01  9:11 

   3.  162   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          53 F   59:05  9:31 

   4.  139   Mercia Anderson           TROY, ID               51 F 1:07:57 10:57 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  153   Kathy Roberts             LEWISTON, ID           56 F   55:26  8:56 

   2.  361   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          56 F 1:01:33  9:55 

   3.  141   Jean Wilcoxon             LEWISTON, ID           57 F 1:05:23 10:32 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64  ** NONE ** 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  400   Mary Schwenne             GENESEE, ID            66 F 1:21:16 13:05 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  150   Phyllis Kanikkeberg       GENESEE, ID            75 F 1:26:08 13:52 

 

                       OVERALL MALE 10K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  156   Jack Mountain             MOSCOW, ID             29 M   37:06  5:59 

   2.  363   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           56 M   42:48  6:54 

   3.  446   Esteban Bastidas          LEWISTON, ID           26 M   44:34  7:11 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  156   Jack Mountain             MOSCOW, ID             29 M   37:06  5:59 

   2.  446   Esteban Bastidas          LEWISTON, ID           26 M   44:34  7:11 

   3.  399   Travis Schwenne           GENESEE, ID            27 M   45:06  7:16 

   4.  453   Chase Palmer              LEWISTON, ID           27 M   46:20  7:28 

   5.  120   David Ledbetter           COLFAX, WA             29 M 1:10:57 11:26 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  107   Biller Keller             LEWISTON, ID           34 M   47:07  7:35 

   2.  455   Michael McLachlan         CLARKSTON, WA          33 M   49:12  7:56 

   3.  143   Andrew Tias               NEZPERCE, ID           30 M   54:59  8:51 

   4.  145   Dustin Meisner            LEWISTON, ID           32 M   57:16  9:13 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  464   Christopher Huff          LEWISTON, ID           35 M   50:12  8:05 

   2.  138   Michael Atchison          CLARKSTON, WA          37 M   55:26  8:56 

   3.  370   Ward Falk                 LEWISTON, ID           38 M   55:34  8:57 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  127   Brian Hall                LEWISTON, ID           43 M   47:40  7:41 

   2.  108   Tyson Lemm                CLARKSTON, WA          43 M   50:45  8:10 

   3.  173   Jeff Marshall             CLARKSTON, WA          41 M   51:56  8:22 

Christine
Striders

Christine
Highlight



                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  112   David Ting                MOSCOW, ID             45 M   50:10  8:05 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  443   Jeffrey Ober              LEWISTON, ID           50 M   48:39  7:50 

   2.  436   Ted Sharpe                CLARKSTON, WA          53 M   49:06  7:54 

   3.  452   Bret Christensen          LEWISTON, ID           51 M   49:39  8:00 

   4.  377   David Trzil               CLARKSTON, WA          51 M 1:11:56 11:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  363   Brian Ringle              LEWISTON, ID           56 M   42:48  6:54 

   2.  137   Mike Olin                 PULLMAN, WA            59 M   49:45  8:01 

   3.  140   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           56 M 1:00:54  9:48 

   4.  166   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, ID          55 M 1:01:58  9:59 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  177   Chris Kime                ASOTIN, WA             60 M   48:56  7:53 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  378   Bob Simpson               SAINT JOHN, WA         65 M   58:09  9:22 

   2.  119   Alan Coons                CLARKSTON, WA          66 M   58:43  9:27 

   3.  129   Thomas Callery            LEWISTON, ID           65 M 1:18:23 12:37 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  362   John Anderson             PULLMAN, WA            71 M 1:07:35 10:53 

  

Christine
Striders




